
S.No. Tower Unit No Customer Name Mail Id

1 B B-007 Puneet kumar jain puneetjainkamane@gmail,com
2 B B-009 Ashima Agrawal agarwal.sk13@yahoo.com

3 B B-106 Bhagwant Kaur/ Kulneet Kaur kaurharinder@gmail.com
4 B B-108 Shobha Bhardwaj sandeep_divi@rediffmail.com
5 B B-109 Sandhya Mathur manojmathurjaipur@gmail.com
6 B B-110 Vijay Bhojwani bhojwani_vijay@hotmail.com
7 B B-201 Sapna/ Praveen jain naveenj780@hotmail.com

8 B B-205 Kalpana Napit napit.kalpana@gmail.com
9 B B-206 Megha Sharma meghu104@gmail.com

10 B B-207 Vyomini Mathur mathurvyom@gmail.com
11 B B-208 Pankaj Godhwani ajaykmathur@yahoo.com 
12 B B-209 Ajay Kumar Mathur ajaykmathur@yahoo.com

13 B B-210 Prashant Sinha psinha4u29@gmail.com

14 B B-305 Mayuri Gupta anshul.rawat.civil@gmail.com
15 B B-306 Manish Rai rai_manish10@rediffmail.com
16 B B-307 Santosh Goyal & Sangeeta Goyal santosh.goyal74@yahoo.com
17 B B-308 Akshita Agrawal   akshita.agrawal@gmail.com

18 B B-309 Dr. Gunjan Soni drgunjans@yahoo.co.in
19 B B-310 Rovish Sharma rovish1980@gmail.com
20 B B-401 Sateesh Kumar Dubey dubeysateesh20@gmail.com

21 B B-402 Manish Sachdeva bhargava@uniquegroup.in
22 B B-406 Bharathi Vaishnav bharathi.vaishnav@gmail.com
23 B B-407 Manish Kriplani manishkriplani15@gmail.com
24 B B-408 Aparna Dhaka vivekdagar@gmail.com
25 B B-409 Soniya Mittal dineshmittal64@gmail.com
26 B B-410 Narendra K. Bhargava bhargava@uniquegroup.in
27 B B-501 Naresh Kumar Godhwani karangodhwani27@gmail.com

28 B B-502 Naresh Kumar Godhwani karangodhwani27@gmail.com

29 B B-503 Naresh Kumar Godhwani karangodhwani27@gmail.com

30 B B-504 Abha Jain raj_dev1234@yahoo.in
31 B B-505 Abha Jain raj_dev1234@yahoo.in
32 B B-507 Jyoti Ahuja raj_dev1234@yahoo.in
33 B B-508 Avnika Mathur avanika2039@gmail.com

34 B B-509 Namita Mathur ajaykmathur@yahoo.com
35 B B-510 Satish Chand Gupta vedprakashgupta1950@gmail.com
36 B B-601 Mrs. Khushbu Sarswat casubhashsarswat@gmail.com
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37 B B-603 Kishore Singh binodsrs@rediffmail.com

38 B B-605 Deepika Dubey dubey.d.knp@gmail.com
39 B B-606 Harinder Kaur kaurharinder@gmail.com
40 B B-607 Prashant presi29@gmail.com

41 B B-608 Dr.Ashok Pratap Singh drapsingh162000@hotmail.com
42 B B-609 Kishore Singh binodsrs@rediffmail.com
43 B B-610 Lokendra Singh mordhwajlime@yahoo.co.in
44 B B-704 Uma Mathur apoorv.14@gmail.com

45 B B-705 Vimal Mathur apoorv.14@gmail.com

46 B B-706 Anurag Sharma anurag_sh0251@yahoo.co.in

47 B B-707 Ritesh Nag nag.ritesh@gmail.com
48 B B-708 Ahmed Ziya ahmedziya@live.com

49 B B-709 NeetuYadav neetu.21.yadav@gmail.com

50 B B-710 Devendra Kumar Verma talktoverma123@gmail.com
51 B B-806 Amulya Sharma amulya.1984@gmail.com
52 B B-807 Brijesh Haldia anubrij@rediffmail.com

53 B B-808 Sandeep Heda sandeepheda1979@gmail.com

54 B B-809 Ambika Prasad Naurang Kaushik ambika.kaushik@idea.adityabirla.com
55 B B-810 Jeekesh Arora jeekesh@gmail.com
56 C C-001 Prakrrati Chouvey prak.badjatya@gmail.com
57 C C-002 Richa Mehra loknathmehra@yahoo.com
58 C C-005 Alka Mishra/ Prateek Saxena marinerprateeksaxena26@gmail.com
59 C C-006 Vivek Tandon loknathmehra@yahoo.com

60 C C-101 Anita Agarwal rakshitaagarwal1998@gmail.com

61 C C-102 Vijay Kumar Verma vkverma42@gmail.com
62 C C-104 Govind Sharan Goyal agro.deeg@gmail.com
63 C C-105 Rohit Chadha rohitchad@gmail.com
64 C C-106 Anita Pareek kkpareek10@gmail.com

65 C C-107 Govind Behari Mathur mathur.govind54@gmail.com

66 C C-201 Vasudev K Kotwani geetukotwani@gmail.com
67 C C-202 Chanchal Motwani chanchal.mails@gmail.com
68 C C-203 Sameer Sharma sameer.pur@gmail.com
69 C C-204 Namit  Patel namit.patel.18@gmail.com
70 C C-205 Hemlata Tolani prakashrupani@icloud.com
71 C C-206 Vikalp Srivastava ashishshrivastava2004@gmail.com

72 C C-207 Ankur Jain ankurjain8687@gmail.com
73 C C-301 Yogesh Kriplani ykriplani2@gmail.com
74 C C-302 Ashutosh Gupta ashu.oct26@gmail.com
75 C C-303 Shilpa Jha jhaarvind2004@rediffmail.com
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76 C C-304 Vaheed Mohamad vmohammad68@hotmail.com

77 C C-306 Pradeep Singh Kulhari pskulhari@gmail.com
78 C C-307 Sunil Goshwal alokghoshal@hotmail.com

79 C C-401 Kirti Jivnani ajivnani@gmail.com
80 C C-402 Amit Kumar amit8500@rediffmail.com
81 C C-404 Shanta Mehta sajpal2002@gmail.com
82 C C-405 Rahul Jain rahulk.jain@yahoo.com
83 C C-406 Parveen Verma praveen19verma@gmail.com
84 C C-407 Vimal Mathur vimalmathur645@gmail.com

85 C C-501 Suresh Kumar Bhupesh bhupeshksuresh@gmail.com
86 C C-502 Kirti Kherajani kkherajani@yahoo.co.in
87 C C-503 Kirti Kherajani kkherajani@yahoo.co.in
88 C C-504 Manish Mehta mehtamanish151@gmail.com
89 C C-505 Ashish Rochvani rochvani@eim.ae
90 C C-506 Jasleen Singh Sandha gssandha68@gmail.com
91 C C-507 Deepali Dhawan sanjaydhawan97@rediffmail.com 
92 C C-601 Jyoti Tekwani lrtekwani@gmail.com
93 C C-602 Ashok Kumar Gupta ashokgupta985@gmail.com
94 C C-603 Nalini Gupta gajanandguptaco@gmail.com

95 C C-604 Anil Gupta vdlanilgupta@rediffmail.com
96 C C-605 Laveena Shailesh Uttamchandani lavina_uttam@hotmail.com
97 C C-606 Jai Singh jaisingh5356@gmail.com
98 C C-607 Mohan Kanwar Mehta mehtasaurabh13@gmail.com
99 C C-701 Manish Patwa man_patwa@yahoo.co.in

100 C C-702 Jasoda Phanfat canaresh99@gmail.com

101 C C-703 Rohit Malani & Ritika Malani rohit_saum@yahoo.com
102 C C-704 Veena S Bhatia sanchitbhatia82@yahoo.in
103 C C-705 Geeta Mathur varun.prepzone@gmail.com
104 C C-706 Mr.Krishna Kumar mahesh.mns4160@gmail.com

105 C C-707 Khushboo Jain khushboojain0201@gmail.com
106 C C-801 Sandeep Heda sandeepheda1979@gmail.com
107 C C-803 Rishabh Goyal sandeepheda1979@gmail.com
108 C C-804 Tapesh Jain tapeshjain@gmail.com
109 C C-805 Purushottam Saraswat oilcalsh@gmail.com
110 C C-806 Yachana Anand jitendraanand@gmail.com
111 C C-807 Adarsh Sharma sharmaadarsh6253@gmail.com
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